Sigma Trac II
Linear Motion Made Easy
yaskawa.com
2 3
Ready To Run
Turnkey linear stages, built-to-order and fully tested.
Bolt it down, connect it up, and enjoy world class linear
motion immediately.

4 5
ST2  F  -  A1  A  1340  -  A  1  L  B
Model Designations           Ratings & Specifications
*1	These values are for operation in combination with a SERVOPACK when the temperature of the armature winding is 100°C. The values for the other items are at 20°C. These
are typical values.
	*2 The rated forces are the continuous allowable force values at a surrounding air temperature of 40°C with an aluminum heat sink of the following dimensions:
•	 150 mm x 100 mm x 10 mm: ST2F-A1A and ST2F-A1D
•	 254mm x 254 mm x 25mm: ST2F-A2A, ST2F-A2D, ST2F-A3A, and ST2F-A3D
With Bellows Left Side Cable Carrier
Without Bellows Right Side Cable Carrier
This information is provided to explain model numbers. It is not meant to imply that models are available for all combinations of codes.
Specifications
Ratings
4 5
Product Series
Σ7 Series Linear Stage
Motor Type
Code Specification
F SGLF2 Iron Core
Design Revision
Code Specification
A Design Revision A
Feedback Device
Code Specification
1 Optical Absolute Scale (9.765nm)
Cable Carrier
Code Specification
L Left Side
R Right Side
N None
Bellows
Code Specification
B With Bellows
N Without Bellows
Motor Size
Code Specification
A1 SGLF2-30070
A2 SGLF2-30120
A3 SGLF2-30230
Voltage
Code Specification
A 200V
D 400V
Base Length
Code Specification
0390 390 mm
0565 565 mm
0655 655 mm
0745 745 mm
0835 835 mm
0925 925 mm
1015 1015 mm
1105 1105 mm
1195 1195 mm
1285 1285 mm
1375 1375 mm
1465 1465 mm
1555 1555 mm
 Sigma Trac II Linear Stage
Linear Stage Model ST2F- A1A A2A A3A A1D A2D A3D